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Ahimsa, Michael Duluth, MN 320-420-4616 
x x x x x x  

NIC Advanced, NAD III All ASLTerpMichael@gmail.com  
Anderson, Bev Waconia, MN 952-221-9278 

 x x    x 
NAD III 4, 5, 6, 7 bk6556@embarqmail.com 
Baldwin-Rand, Rebeca Owatonna, MN 507-456-6604 

  x     CI/CT 7, 8 rebecca_baldwin-
rand@river.cc.mn.us 

Billodeau, Pete Fergus Falls, MN 877-283-5331 
  x     

CI/CT, NAD IV All cicpartners@hotmail.com 
Boinis, Susan St. Paul, MN 651-698-7274 

 x x  x x  
IC/TC, CI/CT 6, 7 sboinis@aol.com 
Callahan, Ruth E. Pine Island, MN 507-259-7549 

 x x  x x x 
CI/CT, NAD IV 7 ruthsworld@pitel.net 
Carter, Julie KG. Mankato, MN 507-995-5961 

x x x  x x x 
NIC, CI/CT 7, 8 jules@mists.biz 
Converse, Jody Staples, MN  218-894-3140 

  x     
NAD IV All aslmentor@yahoo.com 
Deeming, Paul Eagan, MN  952-484-4195 

x  x  x  x 
CI 4, 6, 7, 8 pdeeming@gmail.com 
Doran, Roberta Minneapolis, MN 651-270-8706 

 x x  x   
CI/CT 4, 6, 7 doraninterpreting@yahoo.com 
Erickson, Sarah Winona, MN 507-429-3572 

 x x  x  x 
NIC 6, 7, 8 Sarah.erickson3@gmail.com 
Fischer, Deanna Shakopee, MN 612-518-0674 

  x x x x  
CI, NAD 5 5, 6, 7 deannas2hands@msn.com 
Gajewski, Paula Apple Valley, MN  952-891-2658 

x x x  x  x 
CI/CT, NIC: Advanced 6, 8, 7 paulagm@charter.net 
Gallea, Linda 
NAD V, CI 

Medford, MN 
7, 8 

507-451-1454 
  x x x x x  

Gitchoff , Annette St. Paul, MN 651-894-2485 
  x     

NAD IV 6, 7, 8 agitchoff@comcast.net 
Gordon, Patty Minneapolis, MN  612-399-6193(H),612-501-2625(C) 

  x     
CI/CT 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 pattygordon@mac.com 
Grey, Derryn Minneapolis, MN 805-338-0644 

x x x x x x  
CI/CT, NIC Master 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 derryngrey@mac.com  
Groseth, Becky Columbia Heights, MN 612-990-6869 

x x x  x   
NAD IV 2, 4, 6, 7, 8 bex_asl@yahoo.com  
Guerrero, Pam Cleveland, MN  507-420-9030 

 x x     
CI, NAD V 7, 8 pamguerrero47@yahoo.com 
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Hallet, Katherine Richfield, MN  612-251-9501 
  x x    

CSC, SC:L All katherineah@yahoo.com 
Hartman LLC, Jill Edina, MN 612-251-9500 

  x x x   
CSC, SC:L All jill.hartman@gmail.com 
Hoag, Debra Greenfield, MN  763-300-1669 

  x     
CI/CT All dhsign4u@aol.com 
Hoff, Marie Elliot Sacred Heart, MN 320-979-5727 

 x x  x x x 
CI/CT 5, 6, 7 melliothoff@gmail.com  
Houge, Sarah St. Paul, MN 651-324-4473 (text only) 

 x x x x x  
CDI 4, 5, 7 sarahmhouge@gmail.com 
Johansen, Liz Mankato, MN  507-339-1073 

  x     
CI/CT, NAD IV 7, 8 ejinterpreter@juno.com 
June, Wendy St. Peter, MN  507-380-5721 

  x  x x  
CI/CT 7, 8 wndy_june@yahoo.com 
Kelley, Beverly Saint Paul, MN 651-235-4034 

x  x  x   
CI/CT 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 beverlyke@gmail.com 
Kluver, Sue Odin, MN 507-327-5011 

 x x     
NAD III 7, 8 suekluver@yahoo.com 
Kruse, Courtney Mankato, MN 507-382-1982 

 x x  x x x 
NIC 5, 7, 8 courtneykruse@gmail.com 
Laurion, Richard Minneapolis, MN  612-237-4419 

x x x x x x x CI/CT, TC/IC, NIC: 
Advanced 

All Richard@asapinterpreting.com 

Leach, Judy Kimball, MN 320-221-1491 
x  x  x x  

CI/CT, NAD IV 3, 4, 7 jaleach@meltel.net 
MacDonald, Paula Minneapolis, MN 651-366-7433 

x x x     
NIC Certified 2, 7, 8 PaulaAMacDonald@gmail.com 
Magee, Andraea Cottage Grove, MN 612-723-2082 

x  x  x x  
NIC 4, 6, 7, 8 andraea.magee@comcast.net 
Martin, Adele (Dee) La Crosse, WI 608-406-0398 

 x x  x x x 
CT, CI 5, 6, 7, 8 aminterpreter@gmail.com  
McCutcheon, Patricia St. Paul, MN  612-251-1613 

  x x    
CSC, SC:L 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 pmccutcheon@comcast.net 
Medlicott, Stephen Minneapolis, MN 612-701-7136 

 x x x x x  
CI/CT All aslinterpretr@aol.com 
Murphy, Kelly St. Paul, MN 612-387-4442 

 x x  x   
NIC Certified All kemurphy00@yahoo.com 
Norby, Amanda St. Cloud, MN 507-476-5907 

 x x  x   
ACCI IV 3, 4, 5, 7 illiesm@yahoo.com 
Perreault, Sandy Harris, MN 763-286-0945 

  x     
CI All cmsp@youbetnet.com 
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Peters, Annette (Nettie) Morristown, MN 507-838-5984 
  x     

NAD III, CI/CT 5, 7, 8 apeters@bevcomm.net 

Provancha, Michael Belle Plaine, MN 612-382-4617 
x x x  x x x 

NIC 5, 6, 7, 8 mikeprovancha@gmail.com  

Ryan, Michael Roseville, MN 651-487-2233 W: 612-668-4386 
 x x  x   

NIC 6, 7, 8  
Shepherd-Johnson, Lisa Saginaw, MN 218-729-6746 

x x x  x x  
NIC certified All  lshepherd.johnson@gmail.com  

Swanson, Sara Ormsby, Mn 507-848-5112 
 x x  x  x 

NIC Advanced 7, 8 iluv2sign@gmail.com  

Swick, Christine Waconia, MN 760-207-0884 
x x x  x  x 

NIC, NAD III, EIPA 4 4, 5, 6, 7 christine.swick@gmail.com 

Timmers, Debra (Debbie) Faribault, MN 507-334-2838 
x x x  x  x 

NAD III, CI/CT 6, 7, 8 debtimm@g.com 

Vigesaa, Lori Fergus Falls, MN  877-283-5331 
  x     

CI/CT All cicpartners@hotmail.com 

Wuertz, Janice Paynesville, MN 320-243-3297 
  x     

NAD III All awuertz@lakedalelink.net 
Youngblom, Kathleen Duluth, MN  218-393-3504 

  x     
CI All  
Ziebol, Angela Minneapolis, MN 320-492-4213 

x x x  x x  
NAD III, CI/CT, NIC Master  3, 4, 5, 6, 7 angelaziebol@gmail.com  
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